
ALEVIN SEXO: MASCULINO CUADRO 1

LUGAR LOGROÑO JUEZ ARBITRO Rafael García de Jalón AÑO 2023
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2

3

4

5

MARCOS OLMOS
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ERIK SANZ
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DIEGO MUELA
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LUCAS VIGUERA
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LEO MAHIA
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MATEO ANTON
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CATEGORIA:

ALEX UBEDA (E.FTR)

BYE

BYE

ERIK SANZ (E.FTR)

DIEGO MUELA (NATURAL)

BYE

IÑIGO ARGUEDAS (LABORAL)

CESAR MARTINEZ (PUNTOISET)

MARCOS OLMOS (BERONIA)

BYE

BYE

LUCAS VIGUERA (E.FTR)

LEO MAHIA (BERONIA)

BYE

BYE

MATEO ANTON (E.FTR)

JUEGOS  DEPORTIVOS


